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NATIONAL TITLE PAWN

117 W BELMONT DR, CALHOUN GA

AVAILABLE NOW

GMC YUKON (blue)
VOLVO T5
VOLKSWAGEN JETTA
CADILLAC DEVILLE
MAZDA MPV

LEXUS GS300
MERCURY GRAND MARQ
FORD ECONOLINE
FORD MUSTANG

FORD FREESTAR

MERC MOUNTAINEER
GMC ENVOY
CHEVROLET SUBURBAN
PONTIAC MONTANA
CADILLAC DEVILLE
FORD TAURUS

TOYOTA COROLLA
NISSAN ALTIMA
DODGE DURANGO
NISSAN FRONTIER
FORD EXPLORER
MITSUBISHI DIAMONTE

706-629-9099

PRICE pate
$900  1/16
§750 1/18
$875
$1075
$1150
$1800
$1500
$900
$500
$800
$1800
$1500
$1850
$600
§725
S350
S350
$3500
$1000
$2500
S500
$650

AVAILABLE LATER
2004 ISUZU ASCENDER
2005 CHRYSLER PACIFICA

ASK ABOUT PRE-BUYING

VEHICLES

OUR SERVICES INCLUDE: TITLE PAWN,

NOTARY PUBLIC, COPY, FAX AND CHECK CAHSING

PRICE
$1800
$1000

LICENSED BY: THE GA DEPT. OF BANKING &

FINANCE NMLS# 1243796
CARS CAN BE VIEWED

MONDAY - FRIDAY 9:00 — 5:30 SATURDAY —9:00 - 3:30
ALL CARS SOLD AS-IS PLUS TAVT TAX AND $99 SALE FEE
IF YOU AGREE TO A CAR SALE, OR PREBUY A VEHICLE AND
BACK OUT THERE WILL BE A $100 PAPERWORK FEE CHARGED

“WE ARE GOOD PEOPLE,
HELPING GOOD PEOPLE”



