NATIONAL TITLE PAWN

117 W BELMONT DR, CALHOUN GA 706-629-9099

DATE

1/16

1/18

AVAILABLE LATER

2004 ISUZU ASCENDER

2005 CHRYSLER PACIFICA

PRICE

\$1800

\$1000

AVAILABLE NOW	PRICE
GMC YUKON (blue)	\$900
VOLVO T5	\$750
VOLKSWAGEN JETTA	\$875
CADILLAC DEVILLE	\$1075
MAZDA MPV	\$1150
LEXUS GS300	\$1800
MERCURY GRAND MARQ	\$1500
FORD ECONOLINE	\$900
FORD MUSTANG	\$500
FORD FREESTAR	\$800
MERC MOUNTAINEER	\$1800
GMC ENVOY	\$1500
CHEVROLET SUBURBAN	\$1850
PONTIAC MONTANA	\$600
CADILLAC DEVILLE	\$725
FORD TAURUS	\$350
TOYOTA COROLLA	\$350
NISSAN ALTIMA	\$3500
DODGE DURANGO	\$1000
NISSAN FRONTIER	\$2500
FORD EXPLORER	\$500
MITSUBISHI DIAMONTE	\$650
	GMC YUKON (blue) VOLVO T5 VOLKSWAGEN JETTA CADILLAC DEVILLE MAZDA MPV LEXUS GS300 MERCURY GRAND MARQ FORD ECONOLINE FORD MUSTANG FORD FREESTAR MERC MOUNTAINEER GMC ENVOY CHEVROLET SUBURBAN PONTIAC MONTANA CADILLAC DEVILLE FORD TAURUS TOYOTA COROLLA NISSAN ALTIMA DODGE DURANGO NISSAN FRONTIER FORD EXPLORER





ASK ABOUT PRE-BUYING VEHICLES

OUR SERVICES INCLUDE: TITLE PAWN, NOTARY PUBLIC, COPY, FAX AND CHECK CAHSING LICENSED BY: THE GA DEPT. OF BANKING &

FINANCE NMLS# 1243796

CARS CAN BE VIEWED

MONDAY – FRIDAY 9:00-5:30 SATURDAY – 9:00-3:30 ALL CARS SOLD AS-IS PLUS TAVT TAX AND \$99 SALE FEE

IF YOU AGREE TO A CAR SALE, OR PREBUY A VEHICLE AND BACK OUT THERE WILL BE A \$100 PAPERWORK FEE CHARGED

"WE ARE GOOD PEOPLE, HELPING GOOD PEOPLE"